
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 4/4/2019
2 4/9/2019

Full Set 100.00$           PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set 50.00$            BID OPENING:
CD Only 25.00$            
Emailed

no cost 1 auto Midland Public Service District Ronald Vance 2nd Street Glenmore Elkins, WV 26241 304-636-1431 midlandpsd@cebridge.net Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

no cost 2 auto USDA-RD Charlotte Johnson 1200 Harrison Ave., Suite 150 Elkins, WV 26241 304-635-4340 855-859-1828 charlotte.johnson@wv.usda.gov Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

no cost 3 auto Regional Council (if applicable) N/A

invoiced 4 3/8/2019 CD Only 3/13/19 UPS MKM J.F. Allen Company Tony Closson 2133 Old Weston Road Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-460-7424 tclosson@jfallenco.com Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

paid 5 3/19/2019 Full Set 3/19/19 Picked Up MKM Mid Atlantic Storage Systems, Inc. Luke Bihl 1551 Robinson Road Washington Court House, OH 43160 740-313-7669 740-335-0584 luke@midatlanticstorage.com Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

paid 6 3/26/2019 CD Only 3/26/19 UPS MKM C.I. Thornberg Company, Inc. Ernie Stollings 4034 Altizer Avenue Huntington, WV 25705 304-218-8398 304-523-0510 ernie.stollings@cithornburg.com Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

Midland Public Service District

MIDLAND PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
RANDOLPH COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

CONTRACT #2 - PROPOSED 105,000 GALLON AND 43,000 GALLON WATER STORAGE TANKS
Thrasher Project #101-010-1201

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Thursday, April 11, 2019 at 9:00 am

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

Contract #2 - Proposed 105,000 Gallon and 43,000 Gallon Water Storage Tanks
101-010-1201

Thursday, March 28, 2019 at 10:00 am

1

mailto:midlandpsd@cebridge.net
mailto:charlotte.johnson@wv.usda.gov
mailto:tclosson@jfallenco.com
mailto:luke@midatlanticstorage.com
mailto:ernie.stollings@cithornburg.com

	Planholders

